Race Date
October 10, 18

Middle School Conference XC Meet - Hobart
Final Team Results

Girls
7th Grade
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Col Wheeler Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):59 Average Time: 12:41.3
1 4074 Allie Hopkins 7 2 2 11:58.6 11:58.6 0:00.0
2 4090 Elli Pycraft 7 3 5 12:00.5 23:59.1 0:01.8
3 4075 Brianna Hulen 7 14 19 12:54.2 36:53.4 0:55.6
4 4083 Destiny Lopez 7 15 34 12:54.7 49:48.1 0:56.0
5 4070 Peyton Govert 7 25 59 13:38.4  1:03:26.6 1:39.7
6 4076 Taryn Hurysz 7 (42) (101) 15:10.1 1:18:36.7 3:11.4
7 4060 Madelyn Brown 7 (43) (144) 15:16.9 1:33:53.7 3:18.2
8 4067 Alexandra Gamez 7 More Than 7 15:22.3 1:49:16.0 3:23.6
9 4080 Skylar Kleinaman 7 More Than 7 16:37.2 2:05:53.2 4:38.5
10 4063 Jessi Dobosz 7 More Than 7 16:48.9 2:22:42.1 4:50.2
Team - Ben Franklin Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 12:51.0
1 4010 Elizabeth Ehrhardt 7 5 5 12:30.8 12:30.8 0:00.0
2 4021 Madelyn Lamb 7 7 12 12:38.4 25:09.3 0:07.5
3 4034 Maddie Sorrick 7 11 23 12:50.2 37:59.5 0:19.3
4 4018 Rue Harter 7 18 41 13:05.4 51:05.0 0:34.5
5 4026 Madelyn Norman 7 20 61 13:10.3  1:04:15.3 0:39.4
6 4027 Raegan O'Haleck 7 (21) (82) 13:141  1:17:295 0:43.2
7 4007 Angela Coulopoulos 7 (24) (106) 13:32.2  1:31:01.8 1:01.3
8 4006 Giavanni Castro 7 More Than 7 13:44.2 1:44:46.0 1:13.3
9 4005 Emily Burrow 7 More Than 7 14:00.6  1:58:46.6 1:29.7
10 4003 EllaBeach 7 More Than 7 14:07.4 2:12:54.0 1:36.5
11 4002 Anika Anderson 7 More Than 7 14:35.2 2:27:29.3 2:04.3
12 4009 Grace Dumas 7 More Than 7 14:37.2 2:42:06.5 2:06.3
13 4013 Roselyn Gonzalez 7 More Than 7 14:42.5  2:56:49.0 2:11.6
14 4036 Stella Wainman 7 More Than 7 15:36.7 3:12:25.8 3:05.8
15 4016 Stella Gruchalski 7 More Than 7 16:23.9 3:28:49.7 3:53.0
16 4032 Elsie Seward 7 More Than 7 17:10.3  3:46:00.0 4:39.4
Team - Chesterton Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):82 Average Time: 13:01.6
1 4039 CiaraBonner 7 1 1 11:57.7 11:57.7 0:00.0
2 4038 Leone Beiswanger 7 13 14 12:53.3 24:51.1 0:55.6
3 4049 Alex Reed 7 17 31 13:04.7 37:55.9 1:07.0
4 4051 Ali Sierazy 7 23 54 13:25.7 51:21.6 1:27.9
5 4047 Ella Keane 7 28 82 13:46.7 1:05:08.4 1:49.0
6 4052 Emma Skalba 7 (29) (111) 13:48.1 1:18:56.5 1:50.3
7 4041 Aubrey Ciupak 7 (32) (143) 13:58.3 1:32:54.8 2:00.5
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Race Date
October 10, 18

Girls
7th Grade
Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - Chesterton
Team Score (places):82
8 4054 Madison Trumbo 7 More Than 7
9 4055 Olivia Virgil 7 More Than 7
10 4045 Jordan Huneryager 7 More Than 7
11 4053 Sydney Szabo 7 More Than 7
12 4050 Rosalie Salentine 7 More Than 7
Team - Hobart
Team Score (places):90
1 4124 Ella Hornak 7 4
2 4114 Adriana Arauz 7 6
3 4111 Julie Alverez 7 16
4 4130 Gabi Moreno 7 30
5 4123 Ella Freimuth 7 34
6 4118 Claire Breeden 7 (37)
7 4138 Ivani Torres 7 (40)
8 4131 Lelani Owens 7 More Than 7
9 4137 Zoe Stout 7 More Than 7
10 4109 Alyssa Adams 7 More Than 7
11 4136 Emma Stout 7 More Than 7
12 4113 Lucinda Anderson 7 More Than 7
13 4126 Sydney Johnston 7 More Than 7
Team - Thomas Jefferson
Team Score (places):111
1 4196 Noelle Gapinski 7 12
2 4194 Sophia Davenport 7 19
3 4193 Jessica Cummins 7 22
4 4216 Allie Wheeler 7 27
5 4198 Maya Glomb 7 31
6 4204 Mya LaFollette 7 (48)
7 4201 Gizelle Gutierrez 7 (49)
Team - Taft
Team Score (places):131
1 4161 Addison Kiran 7 9
2 4179 Carley Sojka 7 10
3 4155 Lilia Hacker 7 26
4 4142 Mary Beverage 7 41
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Cumulative

Place

Middle School Conference XC Meet - Hobart
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 3

Average Time: 13:01.6

14:15.4  1:47:10.2 2:17.6
14:25,5 2:01:35.8 2:27.7
14:56.4 2:16:32.2 2:58.6
16:06.8  2:32:39.0 4:09.0
16:47.7  2:49:26.8 4:50.0

Finish Position- 4

10
26
56
90

(127)

(167)

Average Time: 13:11.0

12:19.1 12:19.1 0:00.0
12:35.2 24:54.3 0:16.1
13:00.2 37:54.5 0:41.1
13:48.7 51:43.3 1:29.6
14:11.7  1:05:55.0 1:52.6
14:39.6  1:20:34.7 2:20.5
15:03.2  1:35:38.0 2:44.1
15:37.5 1:51:155 3:18.4
16:01.7 2:07:17.2 3:42.6
17:15.6  2:24:32.9 4:56.5
18:13.7  2:42:46.6 5:54.6
21:10.2  3:03:56.9 8:51.1
21:13.3  3:25:10.3 8:54.2

Finish Position- 5

12
31
53
80

111

(159)

(208)

Average Time: 13:23.2

12:52.3 12:52.3 0:00.0
13:06.1 25:58.4 0:13.7
13:21.5 39:19.9 0:29.2
13:45.5 53:05.4 0:53.2
13:50.9 1:06:56.4 0:58.6
20:20.5 1:27:17.0 7:28.2
21:10.2  1:48:27.2 8:17.9

Finish Position- 6

19
45
86

Average Time: 13:57.4

12:42.9 12:42.9 0:00.0
12:46.2 25:29.2 0:03.3
13:39.5 39:08.8 0:56.5
15:03.9 54:12.7 2:20.9
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Race Date
October 10, 18

Bib No Name

Team - Taft
Team Score (places):131

4144 Paisley Bishop
4173 Emma Priesol
4163 Jacquelin Lopez
4156 Paige Hajduk
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Team - Willowcreek
Team Score (places):150

4230 Zoe Johnston
4239 Mya Negron
4224 Faith Denman
4218 Jamia Adams
4243 Chloe Szamanski
4247 Abigail Whited
4249 Alonte Wright
4241 Haliee Reed
4234 Morgan Malaksi
4233 Makena Kretz
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Team - Fegely
Team Score (places):Inc.

4098 Jessica Hegedus
4100 Anna Koutelas
4105 Olivia Pierce
4106 Jasmine Skoda
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Middle School Conference XC Meet - Hobart
Final Team Results

Girls
7th Grade
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 13:57.4
7 45 131 15:34.2 1:09:47.0 2:51.2
7 (46) (177) 16:21.4  1:26:08.4 3:38.4
7 (47) (224) 18:34.5  1:44:42.9 5:51.5
7 More Than 7 19:41.7 2:04:24.7 6:58.7
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:02.4
7 8 8 12:39.7 12:39.7 0:00.0
7 33 41 14:11.3 26:51.0 1:31.5
7 35 76 14:12.9 41:04.0 1:33.2
7 36 112 14:27.2 55:31.3 1:47.5
7 38 150 14:40.7 1:10:12.0 2:00.9
7 (39) (189) 14:44.2  1:24:56.2 2:04.4
7 (44) (233) 15:30.7  1:40:26.9 2:51.0
7 More Than 7 15:40.7 1:56:07.7 3:01.0
7 More Than 7 16:42.7 2:12:50.5 4:03.0
7 More Than 7 17:22.5 2:30:13.0 4:42.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7 Less Than 5 12:34.1 12:34.1 0:00.0
7 Less Than 5 14:42.5 27:16.7 2:08.3
7 Less Than 5 14:45.7 42:02.4 2:11.5
7 Less Than 5 17:20.4 59:22.9 4:46.2
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